

(  
Crl.A.No. 296 OF 2000

ITEM No.5

Court No. 5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 296/2000

MAHESH PRATAP S. CHOWHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

( Office Report along with letter dated 16.8.2002 of IV Addl.  
Sessions Judge, Indore)

Date : 04/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr.R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr.Syed Tanweer Ahmed,Adv.,  
Mr.Syed Ali Ahmed,Adv.,  
Ms.Arti Upadhyaya,Adv.  
Mr.Vikas Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Siddhartha Dave,Adv.,  
Ms.Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned for six weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master