

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 296/2000

MAHESH PRATAP S. CHOWHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report alongwith letter dt. 16.8.2002 of IV Addl. Sessions
Judge, Indore)

Date : 15/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dutta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

As the sentence imposed by the trial court has been
suspended, there is no question of appellant remaining
present before the trial court. However, the bail bond
executed by him shall remain in force.

.SP1

Kalyani. (JANKI BHATIA)@@

AA

COURT MASTER @@

AAAAAAAAA AA AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A