

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 296 OF 2000

MAHESH PRATAP S. CHOWHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the 3rd week of April,2006 as prayed for.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Anand Singh)

PS to Registrar

Court Master